Spieltag 13. + 14. Dezember 2025

Union Obersch. |
Oldenburg/Holst.
Hertha BSC

SV 90 Fehrbellin
SG Pinneberg
SG Kiel |

SG Eberswalde
Sportfr. Husum
Spandauer SV
SVL Seedorf
Rivalen Hannover
SG Kiel Il

: SG Eberswalde

: Sportfr. Husum

: Spandauer SV

: SVL Seedorf

: Rivalen Hannovet
: SG Kiel |l

: Union Obersch. |
: Oldenburg/Holst.
: Hertha BSC

: SV 90 Fehrbellin
: SG Pinneberg

: SG Kiel |

Tabelle nach 12 Spielen
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SV 90 Fehrbellin
SG Kiel |

Union Obersch. |
Oldenburg/Holst.
Sportf. Husum
Rivalen Hannover
Hertha BSC

SG Kiel Il

SVL Seedorf

SG Eberswalde

. SG Pinneberg
. Spandauer SV

Erstellt von Dagmar Wolki

Ergebnisprotokoll Bundesliga Herren

Ergebnis

5525 :
5363 :
5497 .
5417 :
5413 :
5399 :

5417 :
5180 :
5627 :
5296 :
5597 :
5322 :

5371
5262
5272
5188
5360
5317

5406
5142
5560
5312
5515
5337

578:358
560:375
526:410
505:431
451:485
462:474
444:492
447:488
444:490
419:517
421:515
357:579

H.-P

55:23
50:28
56:22
54:24
43:35
52:26

40:38
43:35
44:34
35:43
49:29
36:42

30:6
28:8
25:11
24:12
18:18
17:19
16:20
14:22
13:23
13:23
12:24
6:30

Saison 2025/2026

Pkt 1. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
Hertha BSC Berlin : Spandauer SV
3.0
3:0 1 Timo Koch 919 | 8 [Steffen Kuttig 890 | 5
3:0 2 Patrick Schneider 920 9 |Sascha Riesner 911 7
3:0
2:1 3 Andreas Kruger 894 | 6 |[Thorsten Krohn 873 | 3
3:0 4 Sebastian Witschel 921 | 11 |Daniel Steinke 855 2
2:1 5 Gerhard Omak 922 | 12 |Sebastian Kurzer 890 4
2:1 6 Norbert Gattner 921 | 10 [Axel Ruppert 853 | 1
2:1
0:3 Ergebnis| 5497 Ergebnis| 5272
3.0 Hilfspunkte 56 Hilfspunkte 22
0:3 Punkte| 3 Punkte| O
2. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
Spandauer SV : Hertha BSC Berlin
1 Brettschneider/Krohn 906 2 |Gerhard Omak 927 5
2 Daniel Steinke 923 4 |Patrick Schneider 947 | 11
3 Steffen Kuttig 946 | 10 |Kruger / Pawlik 893 | 1
4 Sascha Riesner 969 | 12 |Norbert Gattner 932 6
5 Oliver Peitz 937 7 |Thomas Prill 920 3
6 Sebastian Kurzer 946 9 |Timo Koch 941 8
Ergebnis| 5627 Ergebnis| 5560
Hilfspunkte 44 Hilfspunkte 34
Punkte 2 Punkte 1
Tabelle 6 14.12.2025




